下页继续版本 27.08.2023 页码 1/3
护线盒; 3极; 适于2条线缆; 8.0 … 11.5 mm; 55 mm; 黑色
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-503
颜色: 黑色 外形尺寸（单位：mm）
Strain relief housing WINSTA® MIDI 3-pole
Realize the energy supply with ease: The strain relief housing from the WINSTA® MIDI product line is the product of your choice for quick, straightfor­
ward installation. An extensive range of accessories rounds out the WINSTA® product line from WAGO. WINSTA® MIDI with Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring
pressure connection technology is used in can be found in a variety of projects you can use for quick, easy, secure, tailored installation. The strip length
is 55 mm.
Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring pressure connection technology – pluggable installation instead of laborious screw connections!
The WINSTA® Pluggable Connection System allows pluggable electrical installation. This saves time, lowers costs, and reduces the need for servicing.
Now you can also cut installation costs without compromising quality and safety: The WINSTA® MIDI accessory reduces the need for servicing and pre­
vents unnecessary downtime.
• simple circuits
• quick replacement of defective units during ongoing operation
接线参数
连接1
极数 3
可连接护套电缆直径 8 … 11.5 mm
剥线长度(外部绝缘皮) 55 mm
.
物理数据
宽度 34.6 mm / 1.362 inches
高度 15 mm / 0.591 inches
深度 50 mm / 1.969 inches
.
下页继续版本 27.08.2023
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-503
页码 2/3
材料参数
Note (material data)
 <a href="https://www.wago.com/us/material-specifications" href="_blank">Information
on material specifications can be found here</a>
颜色 黑色
绝缘材料组别 I
绝缘材料 尼龙(PA 66)
UL94阻燃等级 V0
火灾荷载 0.274 MJ
重量 9.9 g
.
环境要求
工作温度 -5 … +40 °C
持续工作温度 -35 … +85 °C
持续工作温度说明 绝缘部分适用温度 ≤ 105 C
.
商业数据
Product Group 20 (Winsta)
eCl@ss 10.0 27-44-06-92
eCl@ss 9.0 27-44-06-92
ETIM 8.0 EC002863
ETIM 7.0 EC002863
PU (SPU) 50 个
包装类型 Box
德国销售组织原产国 DE
GTIN 4017332753876
德国销售组织关税 39269097900
.
Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption
.
认证 / 证书
般認證
认证 其他认证信息 认证名称
cURus
Underwriters Laboratories
Inc.
UL 1977 E45171
cURus
Underwriters Laboratories
Inc.
UL 1059 E 45172
.
船舶應用認證
认证 其他认证信息 认证名称
DNV GL
Det Norske Veritas, Ger­
manischer Lloyd
- TAE00001Z6
LR
Lloyds Register
IEC 61984 LR22429487TA
.
下载
Environmental Product Compliance
版本 27.08.2023
变更声明。敬请关注进一步的产品说明文件！
当前地址可在下方查找: w w w.wago.com
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-503
页码 3/3
Compliance Search
Environmental Product
Compliance 770-503
.
文档
Bid Text
770-503
19.02.2019
xml
2.74 KB
770-503
12.03.2015
doc
23.50 KB
.
CAD/CAE-Data
CAD data
2D/3D Models 770-503
.
CAE data
EPLAN Data Portal
770-503
WSCAD Universe
770-503
ZUKEN Portal 770-503
.
1 相关产品
1.1 可選配件
1.1.1 标记
1.1.1.1 标记条
订货号: 210-333
标记条; A4纸大小; 剥线宽度 6 mm; 剥线长
度：182mm; 空白; 不干胶; 白色
.